

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Criminal Appeal No(s). 379/2010

MADAN MOHAN MAHTO

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF JHARKHAND

Respondent(s)

(ONLY CRL. APPEAL NO. 379/2010 BE LISTED BEFORE THE LD. REGISTRAR COURT FOR FINAL HEARING)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 1298/2010 (II-A)

(Matter should be taken up with Main Matter, ie. Crl.A. No. 379/2010 only)

Crl.A. No. 332/2011 (II-A)

(Matter may be listed only with Crl.A. No. 379/2010 (main matter) only)

Date : 19-02-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.Surajit Bhaduri,Adv.
Ms. Susmita Lal, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr.Jayesh Gaurav,Adv.
Mr. Ratan Kumar Choudhuri, AOR
Mr. Gopal Prasad, AOR
Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya, AOR
Mr.Amrendra Kr.Choubey,Adv.
Mr.Y.Lokesh,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RCriminal Appeal No(s). 379/2010

Ld.counsel for the parties have not filed the additional documents so far. However, four weeks time as last chance is given to file the same. List the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per rules after expiry of four weeks.

Cr1.A. No. 1298/2010 & Cr1.A. No. 332/2011

These matters have already been directed to be listed before the Hon'ble Court. Hence, list accordingly.

SANJAY PARIHAR
Registrar

SB